
Aコート 6分4Q Bコート 6分4Q

時間 主任 TO 時間 主任 TO

男子 坂本 - 大久保 男子 池の川 - 日高

審判 小林(大沼) 高橋(水木) 安蔵 審判 近藤(坂本) 軍司(大久保) 石川

女子 宮田 - 里美 女子 日高 - 坂本

審判 根本(日高) 遠藤(大久保) 佐藤 審判 宮下(水木) 加藤(日高) 佐々木

男子 池の川 - 坂本 男子 大久保 - 日高

審判 古里(金沢) 近藤(坂本) 大高 審判 猪股(池の川) 橋本(坂本) 石川

女子 大久保 - 宮田 女子 金沢 - 日高

審判 根本(日高) 加藤(日高) 大高 審判 軍司(大久保) 深谷(大沼) 佐々木

男子 日高 - 坂本 男子 大久保 - 池の川

審判 小林(大沼) 宮下(水木) 石川 審判 古里(金沢) 遠藤(大久保) 大谷

女子 里美 - 大久保 女子 坂本 - 金沢

審判 加藤(坂本) 高橋(水木) 大高 審判 猪股(池の川) 荷見(金沢) 安蔵
日高男子

サンピアひたち体育館

8

1

2

3

4

5

1

昼休み

池の川

金沢

大久保男子

日高女子

日高男子

6

5

7

昼休み

13:00

14:10宮田

坂本男子

16日

対戦対戦

大久保男子

大久保女子

11:20

坂本女子

2

4 里美

春季交流会組合せ

15:20

14:10

13:00

11:20

10:10

9:00

15:20

9:00

10:10


