春季交流会組合せ

サンピアひたち体育館

16日

Aコート 6分4Q

対戦 主任 時間 TO 男子 坂本 大久保 大久保女子 9:00 審判 小林(大沼) 高橋(水木) 安蔵 女子 里美 宮田 大久保男子 2 10:10 審判 遠藤(大久保) 佐藤 根本(日高) 男子 池の川 坂本 11:20 里美 審判 古里(金沢) 近藤(坂本) 大高 昼休み 女子 大久保 宮田 坂本男子 5 13:00 審判 根本(日高) 加藤(日高) 大高 男子 日高 坂本 14:10 宮田 審判 小林(大沼) 宮下(水木) 石川 里美 大久保 女子 15:20 日高男子 8 審判 加藤(坂本) 高橋(水木) 大高

Bコート 6分4Q

時間			対戦		主任	то
1 9:00	男子	池の川	-	日高		坂本女子
	審判	近藤(坂本)		軍司(大久保)	石川	
2 10:10	女子	日高	-	坂本		日高男子
	審判	宮下(水木)		加藤(日高)	佐々木	
3 11:20	男子	大久保	-	日高		日高女子
	審判	猪股(池の川)		橋本(坂本)	石川	口向女丁
昼休み						
4 13:00	女子	金沢	-	日高		大久保男子
	審判	軍司(大久保)		深谷(大沼)	佐々木	入入休男士
5 14:10	男子	大久保	-	池の川		今 汩
	審判	古里(金沢)		遠藤(大久保)	大谷	金沢
15.20	女子	坂本	-	金沢		#AU
10:20	審判	猪股(池の川)		荷見(金沢)	安蔵	池の川
	9:00 10:10 11:20	9:00 男子 審判 女子 10:10 男子 審判 男子 13:00 女子 審判 男子 14:10 男子 審判 女子	9:00 男子 池の川 審判 近藤(坂本) 10:10 女子 日高 審判 宮下(水木) 男子 大久保 審判 猪股(池の川) 13:00 本子 金沢 審判 軍司(大久保) 男子 大久保 審判 古里(金沢) 女子 坂本	9:00 男子 池の川 - 審判 近藤(坂本) 10:10 女子 日高 - 審判 宮下(水木) 男子 大久保 - 審判 猪股(池の川) 昼休み 13:00 女子 金沢 - 審判 軍司(大久保) 14:10 男子 大久保 - 審判 古里(金沢) 15:20 女子 坂本 -	9:00 男子 池の川 - 日高 amular 近藤(坂本) 軍司(大久保) 10:10 女子 日高 - 坂本 amular 宮下(水木) 加藤(日高) 月子 大久保 - 日高 amular 春料 猪股(池の川) 橋本(坂本) 基本 本沢 - 日高 amular 本沢 - 日高 amular 本別 本の川 14:10 本別 古里(金沢) 遠藤(大久保) 15:20 女子 坂本 - 金沢	9:00 男子 池の川 - 日高 10:10 女子 日高 - 坂本 11:20 要判 大久保 - 財際(日高) 佐々木 11:20 要判 大久保 - 日高 13:00 要判 東京(大久保) - 日高 13:00 要判 東京(大久保) - 田高 14:10 要判 大久保 - 別の川 15:20 女子 坂本 - 金沢